STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND

AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS
May 31, 2011 and 2010

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

N
[
[N

13,978,149

88,359,380

4,717

102,342,246

502,176
184

502,360

1,817,363

11,413,105
669

13,231,137

116,075,743

2010

13,459,838

83,829,896

3,309

97,293,043

505,329
110

505,439

2,159,630

12,196,962

378

14,356,970

112,155,452



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended May 31, 2011

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 4,717 $ 60,849
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 624,525 2,118,629
Total investment income 629,242 2,179,478
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 184 2,360
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 669 9,213
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 80,668 290,065
Total investment income 81,337 299,278
Total investment earnings (loss) 710,763 2,481,116
Total invested assets, beginning of period 115,621,959 111,662,410
Net contributions (withdrawals) (256,979) 1,932,217
Net due to other Funds - -
Total invested assets, end of period $ 116,075,743 $ 116,075,743




STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION
ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy
with Actual Investment Holdings as of 5/31/2011

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/10

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 13.00% 9% - 17% 13,978,148.54 13.66% -0.66%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 87.00% 79% - 95% 88,359,380.36 86.34% 0.66%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 102,337,528.90 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 502,176.12 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 15.00% 8% - 22% 1,817,362.90 13.74% 1.26%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 85.00% 77% - 93% 11,413,105.39 86.26% -1.26%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 13,230,468.29 100.00%
Income Receivable 5,569.98

Due to other Funds -

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS 116,075,743.29



