STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS May 31, 2011 and 2010

	<u>2011</u>			<u>2010</u>		
Investments (at fair value)						
International Airports Revenue Fund						
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	13,978,149	\$	13,459,838		
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments						
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		88,359,380		83,829,896		
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds		4,717		3,309		
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	_	102,342,246	-	97,293,043		
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account						
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool		502,176		505,329		
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		184		110		
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	_	502,360	-	505,439		
Development Fund						
Cash and cash equivalents						
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,817,363		2,159,630		
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments						
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		11,413,105		12,196,962		
Income Receivable Due to other Funds		669		378		
Total Development Fund		13,231,137	-	14,356,970		
Total invested assets	\$	116,075,743	\$_	112,155,452		

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended May 31, 2011

Investment Income	CURRENT <u>MONTH</u>			YEAR <u>TO DATE</u>	
investment medine					
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	4,717	\$	60,849	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		624,525	_	2,118,629	
Total investment income		629,242	_	2,179,478	
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		184	_	2,360	
Earned by Development Fund					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		669		9,213	
Marketable debt securities					
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool		80,668		290,065	
Total investment income	_	81,337	_	299,278	
Tatal importance to coming a dage)		710 762		2 491 116	
Total investment earnings (loss)		710,763		2,481,116	
Total invested assets, beginning of period		115,621,959		111,662,410	
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds		(256,979)	_	1,932,217	
Total invested assets, end of period	\$	116,075,743	\$_	116,075,743	

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT Asset Allocation Policy with Actual Investment Holdings as of 5/31/2011

	Asset Allocation		Market Values	Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	13.00%	9% - 17%	13,978,148.54	13.66%	-0.66%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	87.00%	79% - 95%	88,359,380.36	86.34%	0.66%
otal International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		102,337,528.90	100.00%	
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEM	AENT				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		502,176.12	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	15.00%	8% - 22%	1,817,362.90	13.74%	1.26%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	85.00%	77% - 93%	11,413,105.39	86.26%	-1.26%
otal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		13,230,468.29	100.00%	
Income Receivable			5,569.98		
Income Receivable Due to other Funds			5,569.98 -		